£2,000,000 (TWO MILLION POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

Market value as at 12 March 2025 - £575,000 (FIVE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS)

The local property market has performed fairly consistently over recent months.

Signed Security Print Code [587005 = 8456 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Greig G Baxter

Company name DM Hall LLP

Address 64 Market Place, Inverurie, Aberdeenshire, AB51 3XN